Route: County Pvmnt |Last Rehab| From: To: Length: Adt Adt Year | TestDate | Direction | IRI IRI
Type Year Lane 1|Lane 2
KY9000 CLARK IAC/PCC 2000 0.000 3.648 3.648 11450 2013 8/16/2012 EB 53.7
KY9000 CLARK IAC/PCC 2000 0.000 3.648 3.648 11450 2013 8/16/2012 WB 67.6
KY9000 CLARK IAC/PCC 2000 3.648 11.913 8.265 11450 2013 12/17/2011 EB 47.7
KY9000 CLARK IAC/PCC 2000 3.648 5.311 1.663 11450 2013 12/17/2011 WB 57.7
KY9000 CLARK IAC/PCC 2008 5.311 11.913 6.602 11450 2013 12/17/2011 WB 51.6
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 2007 11.913 16.020 4.107 11450 2013 12/17/2011 EB 33.6
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 2007 11.913 16.020 4.107 11450 2013 12/17/2011 WB 41.6
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 2007 16.020 19.150 3.130 11431 2013 12/17/2011 EB 36.7
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 2007 16.020 19.150 3.130 11431 2013 12/17/2011 WB 33.4
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 2011 19.150 22.307 3.157 11934 2013 12/17/2011 EB 49.8
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 2011 19.150 22.307 3.157 11934 2013 12/17/2011 WB 45.7
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 1999 22.307) 27.376 5.069 9011 2013 12/17/2011 EB 86.2
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 1999 22.307) 27.376 5.069 9011 2013 12/17/2011 WB 72.2
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 2000 27.376) 32.788 5.412 9011 2013 12/17/2011 EB 56.1
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 2000 27.3760 32.788 5.412 9011 2013 12/17/2011 WB 61.7
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 2011 32.788 35.280 2.492 7292 2013 12/17/2011 EB 49.5
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 2011 32.788 35.280 2.492 7292 2013 12/17/2011 WB 67.8
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 1990 35.280 36.000 0.720 7283 2013 12/17/2011 EB 86.4
KY9000 POWELL IAC/PCC 1990 35.280 36.000 0.720 7283 2013 12/17/2011 WB 53.6
KY9000 WOLFE IAC/PCC 2006 36.000 39.513 3.513 7283 2013 12/17/2011 EB 56.5
KY9000 WOLFE IAC/PCC 2006 36.000 39.513 3.513 7283 2013 12/17/2011 WB 63.7
KY9000 WOLFE IAC/PCC 2006 39.513 43.104 3.591 9199 2013 7/24/2012 EB 78.2
KY9000 WOLFE IAC/PCC 2006 39.513 43.104 3.591 9199 2013 7/24/2012 WB 58.1 68.8
WK9001 |HOPKINS IAC/PCC 1997 38.326( 38.966 0.640 13273 2013  3/1/2012 EB 86.1
WK9001 |HOPKINS IAC/PCC 38.326( 40.258 1.932 13273 2013  3/1/2012 WB 74.7
WK9001 |HOPKINS IAC/PCC 1997 38.966 42.807 3.841 13273 2013 3/1/2012 EB 75.0
WK9001 |HOPKINS IAC/PCC 1996 40.258 42.807 2.549 13273 2013 3/1/2012 WB 66.4
WK9001 |HOPKINS IAC/PCC 2007 42.807| 45.950 3.143 13273 2013 3/1/2012 EB 50.4
WK9001 |HOPKINS IAC/PCC 2007 42.807| 45.950 3.143 13273 2013 3/1/2012 WB 43.3
WK9001 |MUHLENBERG |AC/PCC 1999 45.950 52.535 6.585 11918 2013 3/1/2012 EB 79.2
WK9001 |MUHLENBERG |AC/PCC 1997 45.950 49.900 3.950 12344 2013 3/1/2012 WB 72.4
WK9001 |MUHLENBERG |AC/PCC 1999 49.900 52.535 2.635 11280 2013 3/1/2012 WB 92.3
WK9001 |MUHLENBERG |AC/PCC 2011 52.535 54.285 1.750 9488 2013 3/1/2012 EB 47.9
WK9001 |MUHLENBERG |AC/PCC 2011 52.535 54.285 1.750 9488 2013  3/1/2012 WB 44.9
WK9001 |MUHLENBERG |AC/PCC 2000 54.285 59.920 5.635 9338 2013  3/1/2012 EB 90.9
WK9001 |MUHLENBERG |AC/PCC 2000 54.285 59.920 5.635 9338 2013 3/1/2012 WB 82.5
WK9001 |MUHLENBERG |AC/PCC 2007 59.920 65.375 5.455 9062 2013 3/1/2012 EB 59.9
WK9001 |MUHLENBERG |AC/PCC 2007 59.920 62.870 2.950 9062 2013 3/1/2012 WB 55.5
WK9001 |MUHLENBERG |AC/PCC 2007 62.870 65.375 2.505 9062 2013  3/1/2012 WB 49.4
WK9001 |OHIO IAC/PCC 2003 65.720 83.350 17.630 8853 2013 3/1/2012 EB 54.5
WK9001 |OHIO IAC/PCC 2003 65.720 83.350 17.630 8853 2013 3/1/2012 WB 49.6
WK9001 |OHIO IAC/PCC 2006 83.350 91.100 7.750 7622 2013 6/26/2012 EB 50.7
WK9001 |OHIO IAC/PCC 2006 83.350 91.100 7.750 7622 2013 6/26/2012 WB 58.1
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 1991 91.100 95.030 3.930 7794 2013 6/26/2012 EB 98.5
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 1999 91.100 95.030 3.930 7794 2013 6/26/2012 WB 47.9
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2008 95.030 100.250 5.220 8464 2013 6/26/2012 EB 72.7
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2008 95.030 100.250 5.220 8464 2013 6/26/2012 WB 72.1
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 1998 100.250 103.976 3.726 8464 2013 6/26/2012 EB 56.6
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2003 100.250 103.976 3.726 8464 2013 6/26/2012 WB 95.5
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 1998 103.976 106.080 2.104 8464 2013 6/26/2012 EB 60.2
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 1998 103.976 106.080 2.104 8464 2013 6/26/2012 WB 67.2




Route: County Pvmnt |Last Rehab| From: To: Length: Adt Adt Year | TestDate | Direction | IRI IRI
Type Year Lane 1|Lane 2
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 1993 106.080 107.750 1.670 9205 2013 6/26/2012 EB 110.7
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2003 106.080 109.050 2.970 9571 2013 6/26/2012 WB 76.5
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2005 107.750 111.250 3.500 10041 2013 6/26/2012 EB 65.8
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2002 109.050 110.500 1.450 10041 2013 6/26/2012 WB 54.4
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2007 110.500 112.550 2.050 10494 2013 6/26/2012 WB 64.6
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2007 111.250 112.550 1.300 10756 2013 6/26/2012 EB 81.4
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2003 112.550 114.800 2.250 11419 2013 6/26/2012 EB 55.1
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2003 112.550 114.800 2.250 11419 2013 6/26/2012 WB 68.0
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 2009 114.800 116.950 2.150 11419 2013 6/26/2012 EB 58.9
WK9001 |GRAYSON IAC/PCC 1993 114.800 116.950 2.150 11419 2013 6/26/2012 WB 101.2
WK9001 |GRAYSON AC 2002 116.950 119.649 2.699 11419 2013 6/26/2012 EB 72.4
WK9001 |GRAYSON AC 2002 116.950 119.649 2.699 11419 2013 6/26/2012 WB 68.8
WK9001 |GRAYSON AC 2011 119.649 120.649 1.000 11419 2013 3/1/2012 EB 30.6
WK9001 |GRAYSON AC 2011 119.649 120.649 1.000 11419 2013  3/1/2012 WB 32.8
WK9001 |HARDIN AC 2005 120.649 123.474 2.825 11419 2013  3/1/2012 WB 51.7
WK9001 |HARDIN AC 2005 120.930 123.474 2.544 11419 2013 3/1/2012 EB 61.8
WK9001 |HARDIN AC 2005 123.474 132.620 9.146| 11848 2013 3/1/2012 EB 56.9
WK9001 |HARDIN AC 2005 123.474 130.948 7.474 11848 2013 3/1/2012 WB 52.2
WK9001 |HARDIN AC 2002 130.948 135.100 4.152 11848 2013 3/1/2012 WB 69.9
WK9001 |HARDIN AC 2002 132.620 134.923 2.303 11848 2013 3/1/2012 EB 53.6
WK9001 |HARDIN A 2011 134.923 135.923 1.000 13189 2013 3/1/2012 EB 41.0
WK9001 |HARDIN AC 2011 135.100 136.066 0.966 15091 2013 3/1/2012 WB 44.2
WK9001 |HARDIN AC 2002 135.923 136.796 0.873 22931 2013 3/1/2012 EB 69.7
WK9001 |HARDIN AC 2002 136.066 136.796 0.730 22647 2013  3/1/2012 WB 78.9
BG9002 HARDIN AC 2007 0.000 4.900 4.900 12453 2013 4/10/2011 EB 58.0
BG9002 HARDIN AC 2007 0.000 4.900 4.900 12453 2013 3/1/2012 WB 50.3
BG9002 HARDIN AC 2006 4900 5.820 0.920 12453 2013 4/10/2011 EB 63.2
BG9002 HARDIN AC 2006 4900 5.820 0.920 12453 2013 3/1/2012 WB 54.4
BG9002 HARDIN AC 2003 5.820 10.172 4.352 12147 2013 3/1/2012 EB 47.3
BG9002 HARDIN AC 2003 5.820 10.172 4.352 12147 2013 3/1/2012 WB 47.0
BG9002 NELSON AC 2007 10.1720 16.540 6.368 12523 2013 3/1/2012 EB 49.8
BG9002 NELSON AC 2007 10.1720 17.558 7.386| 12523 2013 3/1/2012 WB 47.4
BG9002 NELSON AC 2007 16.540 24.240 7.700 12517 2013 3/1/2012 EB 48.3
BG9002 NELSON AC 1995 17.558 24.240 6.682 12516 2013  3/1/2012 WB 104.7
BG9002 NELSON PCC 1991 24.240 29.180 4.940 11586 2013  3/1/2012 EB 140.8
BG9002 NELSON PCC 1991 24.240 29.180 4.940 11586 2013 3/1/2012 WB 118.0
BG9002 NELSON AC 1991 29.180 35.150 5.970 11033 2013 3/1/2012 EB 34.8
BG9002 NELSON IAC/PCC 1991 29.180 35.150 5.970 11033 2013 3/1/2012 WB 31.9
BG9002 NELSON IAC/PCC 2000 35.150 39.267 4.117 9901 2013  3/1/2012 EB 51.8
BG9002 NELSON IAC/PCC 2000 35.150 39.267 4.117 9901 2013 3/1/2012 WB 49.0
BG9002  |WASHINGTON |AC/PCC 2001 39.267| 41.790 2.523 10115 2013 3/1/2012 EB 102.4
BG9002  |WASHINGTON |AC/PCC 2001 39.267| 41.790 2.523 10115 2013 3/1/2012 WB 88.1
BG9002  |WASHINGTON |AC/PCC 2001 41.790 44.807 3.017 11291 2013 3/1/2012 EB 128.1
BG9002  |WASHINGTON |AC/PCC 2001 41.790 44.807 3.017 11291 2013  3/1/2012 WB 102.0
BG9002  |ANDERSON IAC/PCC 1996 44.807| 47.690 2.883 11291 2013 3/1/2012 EB 116.5
BG9002  |ANDERSON IAC/PCC 1996 44.807| 47.690 2.883 11291 2013 3/1/2012 WB 91.4
BG9002  |ANDERSON IAC/PCC 1996 47.690 51.838 4.148 7778 2013 3/1/2012 EB 86.6
BG9002  |ANDERSON IAC/PCC 1996 47.690 51.838 4.148 7778 2013 3/1/2012 WB 92.2
BG9002 MERCER IAC/PCC 2002 51.838 56.287 4.449 7649 2013 3/1/2012 EB 45.3
BG9002 MERCER IAC/PCC 1995 51.838 56.287 4.449 7649 2013 3/1/2012 WB 90.2
BG9002  |ANDERSON IAC/PCC 1999 56.287] 59.590 3.303 10021 2013 3/1/2012 EB 71.6




Route: County Pvmnt |Last Rehab| From: To: Length: Adt Adt Year | TestDate | Direction | IRI IRI
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BG9002  |ANDERSON IAC/PCC 2011 56.287] 59.590 3.303 10021 2013 3/1/2012 WB 70.3
BG9002  |ANDERSON AC 1996 59.590 61.841 2.251] 17493 2013 3/1/2012 EB 92.3
BG9002  |ANDERSON AC 2011 59.590 61.841 2.251] 17493 2013 3/1/2012 WB 40.0
BG9002 |\WOODFORD AC 2008 62.047 71.134 9.087 18383 2013 3/1/2012 EB 51.5
BG9002 |\WOODFORD AC 2007 62.047 71.134 9.087 18383 2013  3/1/2012 WB 45.5
JC9003 FULTON AC 2012 0.000 1.781 1.781 7799 2013 8/31/2012 NB 85.4
JC9003 FULTON AC 2012 0.000 1.781 1.781 7799 2013 8/31/2012 SB 75.7
JC9003 FULTON AC 2008 1.781 9.077 7.296| 7607 2013 8/31/2012 NB 53.0
JC9003 FULTON AC 2008 1.781 9.077 7.296| 7607 2013 8/31/2012 SB 51.1
JC9003 GRAVES AC 2006 9.077| 13.645 4.568 7669 2013 8/31/2012 NB 46.4
JC9003 GRAVES AC 2006 9.077| 13.645 4.568 7669 2013 8/31/2012 SB 53.0
JC9003 GRAVES AC 2005 13.645 21.887 8.242 9144 2013 8/31/2012 NB 58.6
JC9003 GRAVES AC 2005 13.645 21.000 7.355 8711 2013 8/31/2012 SB 54.7
JC9003 GRAVES AC 2007 21.000 25.384 4.384 12743 2013 8/31/2012 SB 65.7
JC9003 GRAVES AC 2007 21.887 25.384 3.497 12746 2013 8/31/2012 NB 58.6
JC9003 GRAVES AC 2007 25.384 39.920 14.536 6579 2013 8/31/2012 NB 40.9
JC9003 GRAVES AC 2007 25.384 39.920 14.536 6579 2013 8/31/2012 SB 46.5
JC9003 MARSHALL AC 2008 39.920 52.333 12.413 14561 2013 8/31/2012 NB 57.5
JC9003 MARSHALL AC 2008 39.920 52.333 12.413 14561 2013 8/31/2012 SB 48.2
EB9004 CHRISTIAN IAC/PCC 1995 6.770 10.700 3.930 12351 2013 12/31/2012 NB 69.7
EB9004 CHRISTIAN IAC/PCC 1999 6.770 10.700 3.930 12351 2013 12/31/2012 SB 69.3
EB9004 CHRISTIAN IAC/PCC 1994 10.700 12.130 1.430 11357 2013 12/31/2012 NB 79.9
EB9004 CHRISTIAN IAC/PCC 1995 10.700 16.500 5.800 10693 2013 12/31/2012 SB 62.2
EB9004 CHRISTIAN IAC/PCC 2005 12.130 16.500 4.370 10476 2013 12/31/2012 NB 52.0
EB9004 CHRISTIAN PCC 2008 16.500 22.480 5.980 10476 2013 12/31/2012 NB 84.9
EB9004 CHRISTIAN PCC 2008 16.500 22.480 5.980 10476 2013 12/31/2012 SB 83.2
EB9004 CHRISTIAN PCC 2008 22.480 29.910 7.430 9974 2013 12/31/2012 NB 69.5
EB9004 CHRISTIAN PCC 2008 22.480 29.910 7.430 9974 2013 12/31/2012 SB 78.9
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 2006 29.910 33.200 3.290 12759 2013 12/25/2011 NB 56.9
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 1990 29.910 31.360 1.450 12607 2013 8/11/2010 SB 94.5
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 1990 31.360 32.861 1.501 12607 2013 8/11/2010 SB 111.3
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 1990 32.861] 35.550 2.689 17457 2013 6/27/2012 SB 116.8
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 2001 33.200 39.794 6.594 20413 2013 6/27/2012 NB 68.6
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 2007 35.550 37.070 1.520 21175 2013 6/27/2012 SB 71.3
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 1998 37.070 42.418 5.348 22118 2013 6/27/2012 SB 95.7
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 1996 39.794 42.446 2.652 22165 2013 6/27/2012 NB 78.9
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 2011 42.418 46.100 3.682 23277 2013 6/27/2012 SB 67.2
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 2011 42.446 46.100 3.654 23252 2013 6/27/2012 NB 50.9
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 2005 46.100 53.110 7.010 15576 2013 6/27/2012 NB 52.5
EB9004 HOPKINS IAC/PCC 2005 46.100 53.110 7.010 15576 2013 6/27/2012 SB 63.9
EB9004 WEBSTER IAC/PCC 2008 53.110 61.850 8.740 13761 2013 6/27/2012 NB 95.6
EB9004 WEBSTER IAC/PCC 2008 53.110 61.850 8.740 13761 2013 6/27/2012 SB 100.2
EB9004 WEBSTER IAC/PCC 2008 61.850 65.393 3.543 12601 2013 6/27/2012 NB 54.4
EB9004 WEBSTER IAC/PCC 2008 61.850 65.393 3.543 12601 2013 6/27/2012 SB 72.4
EB9004 HENDERSON IAC/PCC 2008 65.393 70.450 5.057 11907 2013 6/27/2012 NB 85.5
EB9004 HENDERSON IAC/PCC 2008 65.393 70.450 5.057 11907 2013 6/27/2012 SB 80.6
EB9004 HENDERSON IAC/PCC 2006 70.450 78.248 7.798 13703 2013 6/27/2012 NB 57.5
EB9004 HENDERSON IAC/PCC 2006 70.450 78.306 7.856| 13768 2013 8/28/2012 SB 70.1
AU9005  |HENDERSON PCC 2010 0.000 8.750 8.750 9811 2013 8/28/2012 EB 163.7
AU9005  |HENDERSON PCC 2010 0.000 8.750 8.750 9811 2013 8/28/2012 WB 156.7
AU9005  |HENDERSON PCC 2011 8.750 15.883 7.133 9880 2013 8/28/2012 EB 74.3
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AU9005  |HENDERSON PCC 2011 8.750 15.883 7.133 9880 2013 8/28/2012 WB 60.8
IAU9005  |DAVIESS PCC 2010 15.883 23.441 7.558 10591 2013 8/28/2012 EB 146.8
IAU9005  |DAVIESS PCC 2010 15.883 23.441 7.558 10591 2013 8/28/2012 WB 138.1
HR9006  |LAUREL IAC/PCC 2001 0.000 0.845 0.845 14047 2013 11/14/2012 EB 90.8
HR9006  |LAUREL IAC/PCC 2001 0.000 0.845 0.845 14047 2013 11/14/2012 WB 66.9
HR9006 |LAUREL IAC/PCC 2001 0.845 3.877 3.032 10662 2013 11/14/2012 EB 55.0
HR9006  |LAUREL IAC/PCC 2001 0.845 3.877 3.032 10662 2013 11/14/2012 WB 58.8
HR9006  |LAUREL IAC/PCC 2002 3.877  8.800 4.923 7972 2013 11/14/2012 EB 53.4
HR9006  |LAUREL IAC/PCC 2002 3.877,  8.800 4.923 7972 2013 11/14/2012 WB 47.4
HR9006 |CLAY AC 1993 8.800 14.345 5.545 7972 2013 11/14/2012 EB 86.7
HR9006 |CLAY AC 1993 8.800 15.000 6.200 7972 2013 11/14/2012 WB 88.2
HR9006 |CLAY AC 2011 14.345 19.500 5.155 7972 2013 11/14/2012 EB 57.9
HR9006 |CLAY AC 2011 15.000 19.500 4.500 7972 2013 11/14/2012 WB 49.8
HR9006 |CLAY IAC/PCC 2003 19.500 28.400 8.900 7972 2013 11/14/2012 EB 46.0
HR9006 |CLAY IAC/PCC 2003 19.500 28.400 8.900 7972 2013 11/14/2012 WB 47.4
HR9006 |CLAY IAC/PCC 1999 28.400 31.000 2.600 6385 2013 11/14/2012 EB 40.0
HR9006 |CLAY IAC/PCC 1999 28.400 31.000 2.600 6385 2013 11/14/2012 WB 44.8
HR9006 |CLAY IAC/PCC 2004 31.000 35.080 4.080 5291 2013 11/14/2012 EB 43.8
HR9006 |CLAY IAC/PCC 2004 31.000 35.080 4.080 5291 2013 11/14/2012 WB 43.4
HR9006  |LESLIE AC 2007 35.080 39.000 3.920 5322 2013 11/14/2012 EB 52.8
HR9006  |LESLIE AC 2007 35.080 39.000 3.920 5322 2013 11/14/2012 WB 57.1
HR9006  |LESLIE AC 2005 39.000 43.926 4.926 5322 2013 11/14/2012 EB 48.8
HR9006  |LESLIE AC 2005 39.000 43.926 4.926 5322 2013 11/14/2012 WB 47.6
HR9006  |LESLIE IAC/PCC 2005 43.926( 44.350 0.424 5746 2013 11/14/2012 EB 52.8
HR9006  |LESLIE IAC/PCC 2005 43.926( 44.350 0.424 5746 2013 11/14/2012 WB 42.4
HR9006  |LESLIE AC 2005 44.350 51.026 6.676| 6433 2013 11/14/2012 EB 45.6
HR9006  |LESLIE AC 2005 44.350 51.026 6.676| 6433 2013 11/14/2012 WB 45.7
HR9006  |PERRY AC 2000 51.026 53.062 2.036| 6433 2013 11/14/2012 EB 63.2
HR9006  |PERRY AC 2000 51.026 53.062 2.036| 6433 2013 11/14/2012 WB 66.7
HR9006  |PERRY AC 2007 53.062 55.966 2.904 6433 2013 11/14/2012 EB 67.9
HR9006  |PERRY AC 2007 53.062 55.966 2.904 6433 2013 11/14/2012 WB 66.5
HR9006  |PERRY AC 2000 55.966 57.166 1.200 9257 2013 11/14/2012 EB 69.2
HR9006  |PERRY AC 2000 55.966 57.166 1.200 9257 2013 11/14/2012 WB 79.7
HR9006  |PERRY AC 1994 57.166 59.088 1.922 13166 2013 11/14/2012 EB 81.3
HR9006  |PERRY AC 1994 57.166 59.088 1.922 13166 2013 11/14/2012 WB 97.9
WN9007 |WARREN AC 2011 0.000 2.600 2.600 4082 2013  7/9/2012 NB 38.3
WN9007 |WARREN AC 2011 0.000 2.600 2.600 4082 2013 5/11/2012 SB 64.2
WN9007 |WARREN AC 1991 2.600 9.200 6.600 17247 2013  7/9/2012 NB 65.6
WN9007 |WARREN AC 1991 2.600 7.100 4.500 19732 2013 5/11/2012 SB 86.8
WN9007 |WARREN AC 1991 7.100 9.200 2.100 11922 2013 5/11/2012 SB 105.2
WN9007 |WARREN AC 2007 9.200 17.800 8.600 10264 2013  7/9/2012 NB 42.1
WN9007 |WARREN AC 2007 9.200 17.800 8.600 10264 2013 5/11/2012 SB 54.2
WN9007 |BUTLER AC 2007 17.800 28.500 10.700 10204 2013  7/9/2012 NB 43.3
WN9007 |BUTLER AC 2007 17.800 28.500 10.700 10204 2013 5/11/2012 SB 58.5
WN9007 |BUTLER AC 2011 28.500 34.724 6.224 8611 2013  7/9/2012 NB 39.2
WN9007 |BUTLER AC 2011 28.500 34.724 6.224 8611 2013 5/11/2012 SB 60.2
WN9007 |BUTLER PCC 2012 34.724 37.143 2.419 8123 2013  7/9/2012 NB 96.0
WN9007 |BUTLER PCC 2012 34.724 37.143 2.419 8123 2013 5/11/2012 SB 88.5
WN9007 |OHIO PCC 2009 37.143 44.350 7.207 8083 2013  7/9/2012 NB 75.3
WN9007 |OHIO PCC 2009 37.143 44.350 7.207 8083 2013 5/11/2012 SB 106.5
WN9007 |OHIO PCC 2009 44.350 49.795 5.445 8898 2013 5/7/2012 NB 78.7
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WN9007 |OHIO PCC 2009 44.350 49.795 5.445 8898 2013 5/8/2012 SB 115.7
WN9007 |OHIO IAC/PCC 2006 49.795 59.080 9.285 9819 2013 5/7/2012 NB 56.5
WN9007 |OHIO IAC/PCC 2006 49.795 59.080 9.285 9819 2013 5/8/2012 SB 87.5
WN9007 |OHIO IAC/PCC 2007 59.080 65.910 6.830 9829 2013 5/8/2012 SB 81.9
WN9007 |OHIO IAC/PCC 2007 59.880 65.910 6.030 9829 2013 5/7/2012 NB 52.9
WN9007 |DAVIESS IAC/PCC 2004 65.910 70.910 5.000 9829 2013 5/7/2012 NB 48.1
WN9007 |DAVIESS IAC/PCC 2006 65.910 72.264 6.354 9829 2013 5/8/2012 SB 72.0
WN9007 |DAVIESS IAC/PCC 2003 70.910 72.264 1.354 9829 2013 5/7/2012 NB 61.8
LN9008 BARREN AC 1993 0.000 9.000 9.000 9399 2013 9/19/2012 EB 54.0
LN9008 BARREN AC 1993 0.000 9.000 9.000 9399 2013 12/31/2012 WB 59.2
LN9008 BARREN AC 2007 9.000 14.850 5.850 9057 2013 9/19/2012 EB 42.2
LN9008 BARREN AC 2007 9.000 16.000 7.000 8648 2013 9/19/2012 WB 45.7
LN9008 BARREN AC 2007 14.850 16.117 1.267 6569 2013 9/19/2012 EB 56.4
LN9008 BARREN AC 2007 16.000 20.100 4.100 6569 2013 9/19/2012 WB 46.7
LN9008 BARREN AC 2007 16.117 20.100 3.983 6569 2013 9/19/2012 EB 43.3
LN9008 METCALFE AC 2005 20.100 28.052 7.952 6398 2013 9/19/2012 EB 48.8
LN9008 METCALFE AC 2005 20.100 28.052 7.952 6398 2013 9/19/2012 WB 45.2
LN9008 METCALFE AC 2005 28.052 36.159 8.107 4495 2013 9/19/2012 EB 55.5
LN9008 METCALFE AC 2005 28.052 36.159 8.107 4495 2013 9/19/2012 WB 55.4
LN9008 ADAIR AC 1999 36.159 43.020 6.861 4495 2013 9/19/2012 EB 69.3
LN9008 ADAIR AC 1999 36.159 43.020 6.861 4495 2013 9/19/2012 WB 67.2
LN9008 ADAIR AC 2007 43.020 48.083 5.063 5084 2013 9/19/2012 EB 41.5
LN9008 ADAIR AC 2007 43.020 48.083 5.063 5084 2013 12/31/2012 WB 46.6
LN9008 ADAIR AC 2007 48.083 53.892 5.809 6316 2013 9/19/2012 EB 34.6
LN9008 ADAIR AC 2007 48.083 53.892 5.809 6316 2013 12/31/2012 WB 39.8
LN9008 ADAIR AC 2007 53.892 62.500 8.608 6282 2013 9/19/2012 EB 36.2
LN9008 ADAIR AC 2007 53.892 62.500 8.608 6282 2013 12/31/2012 WB 40.5
LN9008 RUSSELL AC 2008 62.500 72.100 9.600 6464 2013 9/19/2012 EB 35.6
LN9008 RUSSELL AC 2008 62.500 72.100 9.600 6464 2013 12/31/2012 WB 43.5
LN9008 PULASKI AC 1992 72.100 76.550 4.450 6464 2013 9/19/2012 EB 76.2
LN9008 PULASKI AC 1996 72.100 76.550 4.450 6464 2013 12/31/2012 WB 69.1
LN9008 PULASKI AC 1991 76.550 84.309 7.759 7010 2013 9/19/2012 EB 74.5
LN9008 PULASKI AC 1992 76.550 84.309 7.759 7010 2013 12/31/2012 WB 83.5
LN9008 PULASKI AC 1991 84.640 88.241 3.601 7176 2013 9/19/2012 EB 441
LN9008 PULASKI AC 1991 84.640 88.241 3.601 7176 2013 12/31/2012 WB 53.8
KY9009 WOLFE AC 2003 43.104 55.434 12.330 4238 2013 11/16/2012 WB 54.6 57.9
KY9009 WOLFE AC 2003 46.400 55.434 9.034 4332 2013 12/17/2011 EB 62.2
KY9009 WOLFE AC 2002 55.434 59.500 4.066 4761 2013 12/17/2011 EB 74.9
KY9009 WOLFE AC 2002 55.434 59.500 4.066 4761 2013 11/16/2012 WB 61.4
KY9009 MORGAN AC 2002 59.500 63.084 3.584 4685 2013 12/17/2011 EB 63.4
KY9009 MORGAN AC 2002 59.500 63.084 3.584 4685 2013 11/16/2012 WB 61.6
KY9009 MAGOFFIN AC 2002 63.084 67.400 4.316 4685 2013 12/17/2011 EB 69.1
KY9009 MAGOFFIN AC 2002 63.084 67.400 4.316 4685 2013 11/16/2012 WB 62.2
KY9009 MAGOFFIN AC 2002 67.400 71.650 4.250 4685 2013 12/17/2011 EB 75.0
KY9009 MAGOFFIN AC 2002 67.400 71.650 4.250 4685 2013 11/16/2012 WB 65.6
KY9009 MAGOFFIN AC 2002 71.650 74.506 2.856| 5764 2013 12/17/2011 EB 93.9
KY9009 MAGOFFIN AC 2002 71.650 74.506 2.856| 5764 2013 11/16/2012 WB 72.2
KY9009 MAGOFFIN AC 1995 74.506 75.318 0.812 7324 2013 12/17/2011 EB 115.5
KY9009 MAGOFFIN AC 1995 74.506 75.318 0.812 7324 2013 11/16/2012 WB 70.2
KY9009 MAGOFFIN AC 1993 75.318 75.627 0.309 8188 2013 12/17/2011 EB 135.5
KY9009 MAGOFFIN AC 1993 75.318 75.627 0.309 8188 2013 11/16/2012 WB 64.6




